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MAINS

$30
Gnocchi Arrabbiata
- House made gnocchi with mushrooms, cherry tomatoes, basil tossed
in a spicy tomato sugo

$24Margherita Pizza
- Tomato based, mozzarella, oregano & fresh basil

$26Pepperoni Pizza
- Tomato base, pepperoni, mozzarella

$26Capricciosa Pizza
- Tomato based, artichokes, mushrooms, pancetta, olives & mozzarella

$26Puttanesca Pizza
- Tomato base, chili flakes, cherry tomatoes, basil, anchovies, mozzarella

$28
Braised Lamb Pizza
- Tomato base, braised lamb shoulder, mozzarella, roquette,
pomegranate

$29
Chicken Cacciatore
- Chicken breast slow cooked in an olive, capsicum tomato sauce
served with fried potatoes

$36Market Fish
- Cauliflower puree, buttered peas, citrus burnt butter sauce

$34
Duck Breast
- Crispy skinned duck breast oven baked with sorrel, citrus salad & plum
glaze

$40
Striploin Steak
- Grass fed premium striploin, fried potatoes, charred greens, red wine
jus & garlic butter

$28
La Paloma
- Fusilli pasta tossed with chicken breast, mushrooms, basil with Greasy
Fingers Chardonnay cream sauce

Linguine
- Market fish, olives, capers, tomatoes, citrus zest, dill in a white wine
cream sauce

$28

STARTERS

$36
Grazing Board
- A selection of cured meats, cheeses, pickled vegetables, mixed

olives with charred sourdough

$34
Oysters 1/2 DOZ    (*1 pcs $6) 
- South Coast rock oysters with pickled cucumber dressing

$19
Calamari  
 - Lightly fried calamari with chili, lime & garlic aioli

$14
Whipped Ricotta  
 - Served with charred bread, honeycomb & crushed pistachio

$14
Arancini  
- Feta & pecorino risotto balls served with truffle oil & garlic aioli

$16
Tortellini   
- Handmade pasta, filled with roasted pumpkin, ricotta & sage. Served

with a burnt butter sauce, pumpkin puree & toasted pine nuts

$20
Pork Belly   
- Slow braised crispy skinned pork belly with cauliflower puree & jus



DRINKS
MENU
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SIDES

DESSERT

Green Salad
- Roquette, cherry tomatoes, red onion & citrus olive oil dressing

$10

Lemon Tart
- Sweet crust pastry filled with lemon curd.  Topped with Italian

meringue served with berries

$18

$12
Fries 
- Shoestring fries with garlic aioli

$12
Garlic Bread 
-Rustic ciabatta bread baked with garlic & herb butter

$14
Charred Greens 
- Broccolini and baby green peas, vincotto and toasted almonds

$6Charred Sourdough 

$18
Black Forrest Tiramisu
- Savoiardi, espresso coffee, cherries & mascarpone
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TAP 

OTHER CANS / BOTTLES

Great Northern
Mountain Goat 
Corona
Capital Brewing Coast Ale
Capital Brewing XPA
Capital Brewing All Night Long Dark Lager
Capital Brewing Alc Less (0%)
Bentspoke Barley Griffin Pale Ale
Bentspoke Fixie Ginger Beer
Bentspoke Free Wheeler (0%)
James Squire Orchard Crush Apple Cider
Little Dragon Alcoholic Ginger Beer
Fellr Cans

Bentspoke Easy Cleansing Ale
Bentspoke  Crankshaft IPA
Capital Brewing Coastal Ale
Fellr Passionfruit Seltzer

$10/$13

$12/$15

$11/$14

$11/$14

$10

$10

$11

$11

$11

$12

$11

$11

$11

$11

$9

$10

$5

Schooner/PintSIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Lychee Martini
Absolut Vodka, Soho Lychee, Lillet

$20

$20
Mojito Royal
Havana 3, Citrus, Mint, Sparkling

$20
Watermelon Crush
Absolut, Citrus, Watermelon Juice, Rhubarb 

$20
Pedro’s Negroni
Beefeater Aperitif Rosso, Pedro Ximenez

$22
Golden Panda
Absolut, Tuaca, Elderflower, Citrus, Vanilla, Pineapple

$22
Sticky Date Espresso 
Absolut Vanilla, Kahlua, Baileys, Pedro Ximenez, Cold Brew

$22
Summer Sunset
Poor Toms Strawberry, Elderflower, Citrus, Raspberry Puree, Egg White

$22
Insitu's Apple Crumble Martini
Massenez Apple, MB Royal Chocolate, Apple Juice

 *Classic cocktail? no problem.
 Ask one of our experienced bar staff
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WINE BY BOTTLE

White

Sparkling Wine
Bay of Stones Brut Barossa Valley, SA $50NV

Calappiano Prosecco Extra
Dry DOC $65Veneto, ITNV

Mumm Marlborough Brut
Prestige Marlborough, NZ $80NV

G.H. Mumm Cordon Rouge
Brut   *Half Bottle $75Champaigne, FRNV

St Clair Family Estate
Sauvignon Blanc   *Half Bottle Marlborough, NZ $402022

The Grayling Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ $552021

Greasy Fingers Chardonnay South Australia $552021

Corte Giara Pinot Grigio della
Venezia DOC Veneto, IT $652021

Viva La Verdelho Contentious
Character Canberra District $652022

St Hugo Riesling Eden Valley, SA $702022

Little Wine Company Pecorino Hunter Valley, NSW $752022

St Hugo Chardonnay Eden Valley, SA $802022

Clonakilla Riesling Canberra District $802023

Sparkling Wine

WINE BY GLASS

White

Rosé

Red

Bay of Stones Brut Barossa Valley, SA $11

St Hugo Riesling Eden Valley, SA $16/$26

150 ml / 250 ml

Barose Shiraz Rose Barrosa Valley, SA $12/$18

Mumm Marlborough Brut
Prestige Marlborough, NZ $16

$13Calappiano Prosecco Extra
Dry DOC Veneto, IT

Denton Shed Pinot Noir Geelong, VIC $17/$28

Thomas Shiraz Hunter Valley, NSW $15/$24

Greasy Fingers Grenache & Shiraz South Australia $12/$18

Mallaluka Sangiovese Canberra District $16/$26

Corte Giara Pinot Grigio della
Venezia DOC Veneto, IT $14/$23

The Grayling Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ $12/$18

Greasy Fingers Chardonnay South Australia $12/$18

Collector Shoreline
Sangiovese Rose Canberra District $14/$23

Non-Alcohol
Plus & Minus Pinot Gris South Australia $9/$15

Plus & Minus Shiraz South Australia $9/$15

https://www.easydrinks.com.au/shop/item/calappiano-prosecco
https://www.easydrinks.com.au/shop/item/calappiano-prosecco
https://www.easydrinks.com.au/shop/item/calappiano-prosecco
https://www.easydrinks.com.au/shop/item/calappiano-prosecco
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$11

$11

$12

$12

$13

$14

$15

SPIRITS

Gin
Beefeater
Hendrick’s
Poor Toms Sydney Dry Gin
Plymouth Sloe Gin
Antipodes Gin
Christian Drouin Raspberry
Manly Spirits Barrel Aged 

$11

$13

$13

$14

$14

Vodka
Absolut Vodka
Tried and True 
Antipodes Vodka
Grey Goose
Crystal Skull

Rum
Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos
Bundaberg 
Plantation 3 Stars White Rum
Plantation Original Dark Double Aged 
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum
Bumbu XO

$11

$12

$12

$12

$12

$15

*More spirits available
Ask staff for more info

Rosé

Red

Barose Shiraz Rose Barrosa Valley, SA $502022

Canberra District
Collector Shoreline
Sangiovese Rose $602022

Artea Alpes de Haute
Provence Rose Provence, FR $702022

Greasy Fingers GSM South Australia $552021

Astrale Chianti Sangiovese Tuscany, IT $602022

Terra Noble Pinot Noir Casablanca Valley, CH $602022

Feudo Arancio Nero d'Avola Sicily, IT $602021

Thomas Synergy Shiraz Hunter Valley, NSW $652022

Mallaluka Sangiovese Canberra District $702022

Ravensworth Tinto 
(Tempranillo, Mataro, Grenache)

Canberra District $702022

Denton Shed Pinot Noir Yarra Valley, VIC $752022

Mallaluka Berbera Canberra District $802022

Clonakilla O’Riada Shiraz Canberra District, $952022

St Hugo Shiraz Barossa, SA $1102020

St Hugo Cabernet Sauvignon Coonawarra, SA $1102019
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$11

$14

$17

$18

Bourbon Whiskey
Buffalo Trace Straight Bourbon
Jefferson's Very Small Batch
Angel's Envy
Eagle Rare Straight Bourbon

Australian Whiskey
$13Starward Two-Fold Double Grain

Canadian Whiskey
$12Seagram’s VO Blended

Rye Whiskey
$16Sazerac Straight Rye Whiskey

$12

$12

$13

JP Chenet XO Grande Noble

St Remy Signature

Christian Drouin Calvados Le blanche

BRANDY

Japanese Whiskey
$17Matsui The Tottori Blended

$11

$12

$14

$14

$16

Tequila
Olmeca Altos
Corazon Blanco
Arquitecto Blanco
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo

WHISKEY

$11

$12

$14

$15

$18

$22

$11

$12

$12

$13

$14

Ballantine’s Blended
Chivas Regal 12 Year
Chivas Regal XV 15 year
Glenlivet 12 year Single Malt
Old Pulteney Huddart Single Malt
Aberlour A'Bunadh Single Malt

Scotch Whiskey

Irish Whiskey
Jameson Triple Distilled
Jameson IPA
Jameson Stout
Jameson Black Barrel
Dead Rabbit
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SNACKS

Pringles

House Made Roasted Nuts

Salted Pretzels

Warmed Olives

Spring Rolls (4pcs)

$5

 $5

 $5

$9

$12

*Please note that 10% & 15% credit card surcharges are
applied on Sundays and public holidays respectively

FORTIFIED WINE

$11

$11

$12

$12

$13

$12

$14

Offley White Port
Offley Ruby Port
Rutherglen Muscat
DeBortoli Show Liqueur
Fonseca Bin 27 Ruby Port
Valdespino Pedro Ximenez Yellow Label
Valdespino El Candado Pedro Ximenez

JUICE & SOFT DRINKS

Orange juice
Pineapple juice
Cranberry juice
Ginger Ale Dry
Coke
Coke zero
Lemonade
Lemon Lime Bitters
Bundaberg Ginger Beer 
Red Bull
Capi sparkling water (500ml)

$5

 $5

 $5

$5.5

$6

$6

$6

$7

$7

$7

$7.5


